NAME

AKASHDEEP SINGH
AKBAL SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP SINGH
AMANPREET KAUR
AMANPREET KAUR
AMRITPAL
AMRITPREET SINGH
ANCHAL

ANJALI KAUR
ANJALI KUMARI
ANMOL MALHOTRA
ANMOL SINGH SAINI
ARPANDEEP KAUR
ARSHDEEP KAUR
ARSHDEEP KAUR
ASHMANPREET KAUR
AVINASH KAUR
AVNEET KAUR
BABLEEN MANGAT
BALJEET KAUR
BHAJANPREET KAUR
CHARANPAL SINGH
CHETANPREET KAUR
DAVINDERPAL SINGH
DAVLEEN KAUR
DEEWANSHI

DIKSHA KOHLI
DILPREET KAUR
DILRAJ SINGH
DIMPLE KOHLI

DIYA

EAKJOT KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR

NISHKAM SIKH WELFARE COUNCIL
FIRST LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR NISHKAM MCM SCHOLARSHIP - 2023-24

ROLL NO. FATHER'S NAME CENTRE
19240032 S/O S GURDEEP SINGH CHANDIGARH
19240218 S/0 S. SUKHWINDER SINGH CHANDIGARH
19200027 D/O SH. HARDEEP SINGH AMRITSAR
19220201 D/O S. MALKIT SINGH CHANDIGARH
19220625 D/O S. SARWAN SINGH AMRITSAR
19230568 D/O S. SHINDERPAL SINGH FARIDKOT
19240246 D/O S. GURDEEP SINGH AMRITSAR
19241291 S/0O S. JOGINDER SINGH CHANDIGARH
19210500 D/O S. BAKSHISH SINGH AMRITSAR
19240289 D/O S. PALWINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19230502 D/O LATE S. RACHHPAL KUMAR AMRITSAR
19240697 S/O S.BALWINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19230522 D/O SH. AVDESH KUMAR FARIDKOT
19230819 D/O S. AJIT SINGH NEW DELHI
19200034 D/O SH. BADAI AMRITSAR
19241002 LATE NARESH MALHOTRA CHANDIGARH
19240681 S/O S.MALKIT SINGH LUDHIANA
19220350 D/O LATE S. LAKHWINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19240248 D/O SAHIB SINGH BATHINDA
19240931 D/O LATE S. KABAL SINGH AMRITSAR
19240029 D/O LATE S. ARVINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19220745 D/O S. BALRAJ SINGH AMRITSAR
19240512 D/O S. SUKHWINDER SINGH LUDHIANA
19240334 S.GURCHRAN SINGH MANGAT LUDHIANA
19240909 D/O LATE S UPINDER SINGH NEW DELHI
19230026 D/O S. JAGSIR SINGH AMRITSAR
19240709 S/O.L.S.KULWINDER SINGH FARIDKOT
19210233 D/O S. RAJPAL SINGH AMRITSAR
19240488 S/0 S. CHARANIJIT SINGH BATHINDA
19240388 D/O LATE.S.GURPREET KAUR AMRITSAR
19220598 D/O SH. MUKESH KUMAR AMRITSAR
19210019 SH.YOGESH KUMAR KOHLI AMRITSAR
19241248 D/O S. KULDEEP SINGH NEW DELHI
19240055 DAVINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19220259 D/O SH. YOGESH KUMAR KOHLI AMRITSAR
19240387 D/O S. VISHAL VERMA LUDHIANA
19240618 D/O S. SURINDER SINGH LUDHIANA
19240723 D/0O.S.BHARAT SINGH MUKTSAR

SCHOLARSHI
8000
7000
14000

7000
20000
12000
19000
12000
20000
20000
11000
11000
12000
20000
15000
14000
11000
20000

8000
20000
20000
14000
20000
12000

6000
14000
16000
20000
35000

5000
17000
14000

9000
14000
14000

5000
14000

7000
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NAME

GAGANDEEP KAUR
GAGANPREET KAUR
GURKIRAT SINGH
GURMIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
HARDEEP SINGH
HARMAN
HARMANIJEET KAUR
HARMANIJOT SINGH
HARMANPREET KAUR
HARSAHIB SINGH
HARSH GOYAL
HARSHARAN KAUR
HARSIMRAN KAUR
HARSWINDER SINGH
HRISHITA ARORA
IMAMA SALMANI
JAGMANIJOT KAUR
JANVI KAPOOR
JAPNEET KAUR
JASHANDEEP KAUR
JASHANPREET KAUR
JASIOT SINGH
JASLEEN KAUR
JASMEEN KAUR
JASMEEN KAUR
JASMEET KAUR
JASMEET KAUR
JASMEET SINGH
JASPINDER KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASWINDER SINGH
JATINVEER SINGH SANDHU

19241171 D/O S. GULAB SINGH
19230157 D/O S. HEERA SINGH
19220417 S/O S. MALKIT SINGH
19240845 D/O S. SUBEG SINGH
19220759 D/O S. SURJIT SINGH
19230449 D/O S. SARWAN SINGH
19240260 MR.S KULVIR SINGH
19230288 S/0 S. RATTAN SINGH
19240126 MUKESH KUMAR
19241214 LATE S. SURINDERIJEET SINGH
19230800 S/O S. JAGDEEP SINGH
19230443 D/O LATE S. DILBAG SINGH
19210232 S/0O S. KULBIR SINGH
19220646 S/O SH. RAMESH KUMAR
19220424 D/O S. GURMAIL SINGH
19240882 D/O S. HARJINDER SINGH
19230543 S/O S. BIRBAL SINGH

19210170 D/O SH. KAMAL KRISHAN ARORA

19230477 S/O S. RIZWANI SALMANI
19240976 D/O S. JAGTAR SINGH
19240288 D/O LATE RISHI KAPOOR
19240521 D/O S. KULWINDER SINGH
19241169 D/O S. AMARIJIT SINGH
19240885 D/O S. JASWINDER SINGH
19230790 S/O S. SURINDER SINGH
19240900 D/O S. SATINDER SINGH
19220932 D/O S. GURDEEP SINGH
19240223 D/O S.DHARMINDER SINGH
19240572 D/O LATE S. GURMEET SINGH
19241066 D/O LATE S. JUJHAR SINGH
19241109 S/0.S.CHARANJEET SINGH
19240573 D/O LATE S. GURMEET KAUR
19240100 D/O LATE S JASBIR SINGH
19240162 D/O S. TIRATH SINGH
19240262 D/O S. JAGIR SINGH
19240865 D/O S. AVTAR SINGH
19241295 D/O S. MUKHTIAR SINGH
19240643 S/O S. HARJIT SINGH
19240898 S/0 S. TARSEM SINGH

FIRST LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR NISHKAM MCM SCHOLARSHIP - 2023-24
ROLL NO. FATHER'S NAME

CENTRE
FARIDKOT
AMRITSAR
BATHINDA
FARIDKOT
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
BATHINDA
AMRITSAR
FARIDKOT
FARIDKOT
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
FARIDKOT
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
BATHINDA
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
FARIDKOT
MUKTSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
NEW DELHI
AMRITSAR
NEW DELHI
CHANDIGARH
NEW DELHI
AMRITSAR
BATHINDA
FARIDKOT
AMRITSAR

SCHOLARSHI
14000
14000
12000
15000
20000
17000
11000

8000
17000

6000
35000
13000
20000
20000
12000
14000

7000
20000
15000

8000
11000
14000
20000

5000
20000
12000
35000
20000
14000
11000
14000
14000
11000

8000

9000
14000
14000
14000
17000
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NAME

JYOTI

KAMAL PREET KAUR
KANCHAN KUMARI
KASHISH

KASHISH WALIA
KHUSHDEEP KAUR
KHUSHI
KHUSHPREET KAUR
KHUSHPREET KAUR
KHUSHPREET KAUR
KHUSHPREET KAUR

KHUSHWINDER KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR
KIRANDEEP KAUR
KIRANDEEP KAUR
KIRANDEEP KAUR
KIRANJEET KAUR
KIRANJOT KAUR
KIRANPREET KAUR
KIRATDEEP KAUR
KIRTI RANI
KOMALPREET KAUR
KOMALPREET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
LOVELEEN KAUR
LOVEPREET KAUR
LOVEPREET SINGH
MAMTA

MANBIR KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
MANISHA KAPOOR
MANISHKA
MANJINDER KAUR
MANJOT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

19220381 D/O S. KULBIR SINGH
19220531 D/O S. TASBIR SINGH
19230007 D/O SH. SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
19240255 D/O LATE S. PARVEEN KUMAR
19230181 D/O.S.MANOJ WALIA
19240462 D/O S. BAUJINDER SINGH
19230636 D/O SH. KAMAL KUMAR
19220770 D/O LATE S. SURINDER SINGH
19240511 D/O S. SAHIB SINGH
19240749 D/O.L.S.GURPREET SINGH
19240982 D/O S. MAJOR SINGH
19230722 D/O S. DHANNA SINGH
19200029 D/O LATE S. AMARDEEP SINGH
19220254 D/O S. GURWINDER SINGH
19220611 D/O S, RAJBIR SINGH
19241218 D/O LATE S. MASTAN SINGH
19240626 D/O LATE.S.GURMEET SINGH
19240407 D/O LATE S.BINDERPAL SINGH
19240352 D/O S.KULDEEP SINGH
19230168 D/O S. MANJINDER SINGH
19230339 D/O SH. RAJINDER KUMAR
19220345 D/O S. AVTAR SINGH
19240519 D/O LATE.S.JOGA SINGH
19230544 D/O S. JAGSEER SINGH
19230644 D/O S. DAUIT SINGH
19230464 D/O S. LATE S. HARPREET SINGH
19241293 D/OS. RANJIT SINGH
19240919 S/0 S. CHMKAUR SINGH
19230262 D/O SH. ASHOK KUMAR
19240703 D/O.S.SATBIR SINGH
19230169 D/O S JASWINDER SINGH
19240317 LATE S. LABH SINGH
19240510 D/O S. SHINGARA SINGH
19241114 D/O.LATE S..RAVINDER SINGH
19240237 D/O SH. JAGDISH

19220569 D/O SH. MANOJ KUMAR
19241292 D/O S. DAUIT SINGH
19210051 D/O S. NARINDER SINGH
19230749 LATE D/O S. PARAMIJIT SINGH

FIRST LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR NISHKAM MCM SCHOLARSHIP - 2023-24
ROLL NO. FATHER'S NAME

CENTRE
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
BATHINDA

TALWANDI SABO

BATHINDA
BATHINDA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
BATHINDA
FARIDKOT
AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
FARIDKOT
BATHINDA
BATHINDA
CHANDIGARH
LUDHIANA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH

SCHOLARSHI
11000
14000

8000

8000
11000
17000
13000
14000
20000
13000

8000
14000
14000
20000
13000
14000
13000
14000
20000
14000
12000
14000
11000

7000
16000
13000
20000
15000
12000
14000

8000
12000

8000
20000
18000
14000
16000
14000
14000
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NAME

MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
MANPREET RANI
MEHAKDEEP KAUR
MEHAKDEEP KAUR
MEHAKDEEP KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
NAVIOT KAUR
NAVIOT KAUR
NAVIOT SINGH
NAVNEET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
NAVPREET KAUR
NAVPREET KAUR
NAVPREET KAUR
NAVPREET KAUR
NAVPREET SINGH
NAVREET KAUR
NAVYODH SINGH
NEHA MAKKAR
NIRMALJIEET KAUR
NISHU

PALAKDEEP KAUR
PALAKPREET KAUR
PARDEEP KAUR
PARDEEP KAUR
PARDEEP KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
PARNEET KAUR
PARNEET KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR
PAWANPREET KAUR
PAYAL

POOJA RANI
POONAM RANI

FIRST LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR NISHKAM MCM SCHOLARSHIP - 2023-24

ROLL NO. FATHER'S NAME CENTRE
19230798 D/O LATE S. JASWANT SINGH NEW DELHI
19230586 D/O SH. CHAMKAUR SINGH CHANDIGARH
19240588 D/O S. JAJWINDER SINGH CHANDIGARH
19240598 D/O S. MUKHTIAR SINGH LUDHIANA
19241230 D/O S BALWANT SINGH AMRITSAR
19210183 D/O SH.RAMCHAND BATHINDA
19210301 D/O S. GURPREET SINGH BATHINDA
19220540 D/O S.HARIJIT SINGH LUDHIANA
19230696 D/O LATE S. HARSHARAN SINGH AMRITSAR
19230173 D/O S. HARBHINDERJIT AMRITSAR
19240127 D/O S. ATMA SINGH AMRITSAR
19241148 D/O S. JASVIR SINGH AMRITSAR
19210048 S/O S. GURWINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19220290 D/O S. GURPREET SINGH AMRITSAR
19230370 D/O.S.ANGREJ SINGH NEW DELHI
19240023 D/O S. JAGMEET SINGH BATHINDA
19220261 D/O S. SUKHJINDER SIINGH AMRITSAR
19240379 D/O S. BHUPINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19240509 D/O LATE.S.JARNAIL SINGH AMRITSAR
19240719 D/O.S.BUTA SINGH LUDHIANA
19220599 S/O LATE S. HARPREET SINGH LUDHIANA
19230027 D/O S. GURJEET SINGH AMRITSAR
19220926 S/0 S. JASBIR SINGH CHANDIGARH
19220339 D/O S. KRISHAN LAL MAKKAR FARIDKOT
19230451 D/O S. GURMEET SINGH AMRITSAR
19220157 D/O SH. KRISHAN CHAND BATHINDA
19200024 D/O SH. SATNAM SINGH AMRITSAR
19240442 D/O S. GURPARKASH SINGH AMRITSAR
19220928 D/O LATE S. GURPREET SINGH CHANDIGARH
19240560 D/O S. GURCHARAN SINGH BATHINDA
19240906 D/O S GURDEV SINGH AMRITSAR
19220671 D/O S. SURINDER SINGH LUDHIANA
19220713 D/O S. GURPREET SINGH AMRITSAR
19220852 D/O S. GURMIT SINGH AMRITSAR
19240923 D/O S SATNAM SINGH LUDHIANA
19240394 D/O S. GURMANIIT SINGH AMRITSAR
19240756 D/O S. DAVINDER SINGH CHANDIGARH
19240908 D/O SH. GOKAL CHAND FARIDKOT
19240907 D/O SH. HANS RAJ FARIDKOT

SCHOLARSHI
13000
8000
17000
10000
20000
20000
16000
12000
6000
11000
12000
18000
11000
14000
8000
20000
20000
15000
6000
8000
14000
14000
20000
10000
17000
8000
14000
7000
20000
20000
18000
13000
14000
14000
9000
18000
8000
14000
8000
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NAME

PRABHJOT KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
PRABHLEEN KAUR
PRATHAM

PRINCE KUMAR
PRIYA

PRIYA GUPTA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
PUNEET KAUR
RADHIKA

RADHIKA RANI
RAJDEEP KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR
RAJWINDERDEEP KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
RAMANPREET KAUR
RAMANPREET SINGH
RANI

RAVNEET KAUR
RAVNEET KAUR
REENA RANI

REENU BALA
REETINDER KAUR
RITIKA

RITIKA

RIYA

ROHIT KHAN
ROSHNI

SABANA BANO
SAHIL KUMAR SHAKYA
SAKEENA BIBI
SANDEEP KAUR

19220279 D/O LATE S.BAHADAR SINGH
19240186 D/O LATE S. MANPREET SINGH
19240541 D/O LATE.S.CHARHAT SINGH
19240890 D/O S. SURJIT SINGH
19240011 TEJINDER SINGH

19210015 S/O S. RAJESH KUMAR
19220649 S/O SH. KISHORE SINGH
19240691 D/O LATE S.RAJINDER SINGH
19240035 D/OLATE SH. SHAM SUNDER
19230459 D/O S. RUPINDER SINGH
19240937 D/O LATE SH . PARDEEP KUMAR
19240886 D/O S. SAMPURAN SINGH
19240784 D/O SH. SHAM SUNDER
19220395 D/O S. SURAJ PAL SHARMA
19240300 D/O S JASWINDER SINGH
19240791 D/O S. GURDEEP SINGH
19240698 D/O S.BALJINDER SINGH
19240546 D/O S. HARJANT SINGH
19240629 D/O S. HARJINDER SINGH
19240673 D/O S.JAGSEER SINGH
19241159 D/O S. BALUJINDER SINGH
19241173 D/O S. TEJINDER SINGH
19240792 D/O LATE S. HARJINDER SINGH
19220170 S/O S. JUJHAR SINGH
19220118 D/O SH. VICKY

19220584 D/O S. SURJIT SINGH
19240676 D/O S.JOGINDER SINGH
19220886 D/O S. HARI CHAND YADAV
19240801 D/O SH. KRISHAN LAL
19240658 D/O S.BALKARAN SINGH
19220637 D/O SH. GULSHAN LAL
19240312 LATE MR. SURESH KUMAR
19230183 D/O S. HARISH KUMAR
19230542 S/O MD. PRITPAL KHAN
19220588 D/O SH. SANJEEV KUMAR
19240678 D/O S.MANSAV ALI
19210016 S/O S. RAKESH KUMAR
19220446 D/O SH. HAKAM DEEN
19220250 D/O S. GURSAHIB SINGH

FIRST LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR NISHKAM MCM SCHOLARSHIP - 2023-24
ROLL NO. FATHER'S NAME

CENTRE
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
FARIDKOT
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH

TALWANDI SABO

AMRITSAR
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
BATHINDA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
BATHINDA
MUKTSAR
CHANDIGARH
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
FARIDKOT
LUDHIANA
LUDHIANA
CHANDIGARH
MUKTSAR
BATHINDA
LUDHIANA
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
BATHINDA
FARIDKOT
FARIDKOT
AMRITSAR

SCHOLARSHI
11000
20000
14000
20000

8000
20000
35000
22000
14000
14000
13000
12000
13000
20000
20000
20000
11000
18000
15000
20000
19000
14000
13000
16000
12000
12000
11000
15000

7000
20000
13000
13000
17000

7000
35000
20000
20000
12000
15000
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NAME

SANDEEP KAUR
SAVNEET KAUR
SEHAJPREET SINGH
SHAGUNDEEP KAUR
SHAMIM BANO
SHARANIJEET KAUR
SHAYNA

SHIVANI
SHUBHPREET KAUR
SIMARPREET KAUR
SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SIMRAN KAUR
SIMRAN KAUR
SIMRAN KAUR
SIMRANIJIT KAUR
SIMRANIJIT KAUR
SIMRANIJIT KAUR
SIMRANJOT KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR
SNEHA
SUKHMANPREET KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
SUMANPREET KAUR
TAJINDER KAUR
TANIA

TANISHA NARULA
TARANPREET KAUR
VANDANA NAUTIYAL
VANDEEP KAUR
VANEET KAUR
VANSHIKA ARORA
VEERDIVINDER KAUR
VIRENDER SINGH

FIRST LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR NISHKAM MCM SCHOLARSHIP - 2023-24

ROLL NO. FATHER'S NAME CENTRE
19220733 D/O S. JAGBIR SINGH AMRITSAR
19241287 D/O S. GURPREET SINGH CHANDIGARH
19220642 S/O S.GURPAL SINGH AMRITSAR
19210073 D/O LATE S. AMARIJEET SING LUDHIANA
19241272 D/O MD.. ABDUL KALAM BATHINDA
19240559 D/O LATE S. RAJINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19240353 D/O SH.JAWAHAR LAL MUKTSAR
19220726 D/O LATE SH. RAJESH GAUTAM LUDHIANA
19240903 D/O S PRABHIJIT SINGH AMRITSAR
19230090 D/O S. AMARDEEP SINGH AMRITSAR
19241213 D/O LATE S KULDEEP SINGH AMRITSAR
19241294 D/O LATE SH. OMKAR KUMAR FARIDKOT
19220285 D/O SH. SHADI LAL AMRITSAR
19240811 D/O S. JARNAIL SINGH AMRITSAR
19240829 D/O LATE S. HARMINDER SINGH LUDHIANA
19210338 D/O S. DILBAG SINGH AMRITSAR
19220382 D/O S. NISHAN SINGH AMRITSAR
19240715 D/O.SUKHDEV SINGH AMRITSAR
19240841 D/O LATE S. KIRTI SINGH LUDHIANA
19220616 D/O S. MANWINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19230031 D/O S. GURDEV SINGH FARIDKOT
19240836 D/O LATE S BHUPINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19230230 D/O.S.MEHAR SINGH AMRITSAR
19230829 D/O S. PARWIMDER SINGH BATHINDA
19240804 D/O LATE S. HARJINDER SINGH AMRITSAR
19240507 D/O S. HARNAM SINGH AMRITSAR
19230323 D/O SH. LATE DHARMPAL GARG FARIDKOT
19240040 D/O SH. RAVI KUMAR NARULA FARIDKOT
19230106 D/O S. SUKHWINDER SINGH CHANDIGARH
19220768 D/O SH. RAM KUMAR CHANDIGARH
19240161 D/O S. GURSHARAN SINGH AMRITSAR
19210059 D/O S. SUKHVIR SINGH CHANDIGARH
19240714 D/O.DEEPAK ARORA AMRITSAR
19210017 D/O.S.MALKIT SINGH LUDHIANA
19240075 S/O S. JASBIR SINGH AMRITSAR

SCHOLARSHI
13000
16000
19000
20000

8000
17000
14000

9000
14000
14000
17000
17000

9000

8000
11000
20000
11000

6000

9500
14000
12000
14000
17000
14000
13000
13000

5000
12000
20000
14000
13000
10000

9000
19500
20000
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